
Event Event Date & Time Event Location Commons Cup
Category

Commons Cup Kickoff:
Minute to Win It

Thursday, September 11,
5:00 p.m.–7:00 p.m. 

Commons Center South
Patio and Lawn

(Rain location: Commons
Center MPR 235/237)

Commons Community
Building

Lawson Lecture
Sunday, September 14,

4:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m.
Langford Auditorium

Pursue Integrative
Learning

Fall for the Arts
Friday, September 19,

5:30 p.m.–8:00 p.m.
Peabody Esplanade and

Commons Lawn
Curate Sense of Self

Feast Fest
Thursday, October 2,
6:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.

Curry Field (Wilson Lawn)
Foster Your Leadership

Potential

Volleyball Tournament
Sunday, October 5,
1:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m.

David Williams II Student
Rec and Wellness

Commons Community
Building

Dare to Grow
Tuesday, October 21,
6:30 p.m.–8:00 p.m.

Commons Center MPR
235/237

Dialogue Across
Difference

Undergraduate Research
Fair

Thursday, October 30,
3:30 p.m.– 6:00 p.m.

Student Life Center
Ballroom

Pursue Integrative
Learning

Dialogue Vanderbilt Event Date & Time: TBD Location: TBD
Dialogue Across

Difference

Café con Leche
Saturday, November 1,

7:00 p.m.–9:30 p.m
Langford Auditorium Forge Global Connections

House Service Project Monday, November 10–
Friday, November 14

House Study Breaks Engage in Advocacy

Leadership Launch
Wednesday, November 12, 

7:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.
Commons Center MPR

235/237
Foster Leadership

Potential

The Dances of South Asia
Saturday, November 15,

7:00 p.m.–9:30 p.m.
Langford Auditorium Forge Global Connections

Fall Trivia
Tuesday, November 18,

6:00 p.m.–7:30 p.m.
Commons Center MPR

235/237
Pursue Integrative

Learning

Special Study Break
Due by Thursday,

December 4
House Study Breaks

Commons Community
Building

Fall 2025



Event Event Date & Time Event Location Commons Cup
Category

MLK Day of Service
Saturday, January 24,
11:00 a.m.–4:00 p.m. Meet at Commons Center Engage in Advocacy

From Every Angle: A 360
Approach to Dialogue

Tuesday, January 27,
6:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.

Commons Center MPR
235/237

Dialogue Across
Difference

Story Telling: Beyond the
Surface

Thursday, February 5,
12:10 p.m.–1:00 p.m.

Sarratt 189 Curate Sense of Self

Murray Lecture
Wednesday, February 11,

7:00 p.m.–9:00 p.m.

Oliver C. Carmichael
College Conference

Center

Pursue Integrative
Learning

SOLS Leadership Week
Monday, February 16 -

Friday, February 20
Location: TBD

Foster Your Leadership
Potential

Service Week
Monday, February 23–

Friday, February 27
Commons Center Engage in Advocacy

Ping Pong Tournament
Tuesday, March 3,

5:00 p.m.–7:00 p.m.
Commons Center Forge Global Connections

Food for Thought Due by Thursday, March 5 Dean’s Residence Curate Sense of Self

Leadership Panel
Wednesday, April 1,
7:00 p.m.– 8:00 p.m.

Commons Center MPR
235/237

Foster Your Leadership
Potential

Lunar New Year Festival Date & Time: TBD Location: TBD Forge Global Connections

Undergraduate Writing
Symposium

Date & Time: TBD
Commons Center MPR

235/237
Pursue Integrative

Learning

Commons Cup Closing at
End of Year Block Party

Sunday, April 12,
5:00 p.m.–7:00 p.m.

Commons Center South
Patio and Lawn

Spring 2026


